
West Bengal Zoo Authority 

North Bengal Wild animals Park 

Siliguri 

 

Notice inviting Quotations(Q 16A, 16B) dt 19/9/16 

 

Details of Quotations 

 

A)Procurement & installation of Umbrella side pole- for sting arrangement- 

1 nos 169 sqft each white colour 

B)Procurement & installation of Umbrella side pole- for sting arrangement- 

1 nos 169 sqft each white colour 

 

T&C – 

 

1) Design as per direction of Engineer in charge 

2) Completion period 7 days 

3) Payment by cheque/DD only after successful supply and fitting as per 

direction of Engineer 

4) Material must be of Ferrari Fabric  

5) Q16A & Q16B will be treated as two separate quotations 

6) Should have PAN & VAT 

7) Security deposit for one month & 5 year warranty clause 

 

All quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope to the office of North 

Bengal Wild Animals Park , Asrampara, Siliguri by 23/09/2016(2pm) 

addressing to Director, North Bengal Wild Animals Park, Siliguri  by speed 

post/courier/others 

 

Director 

North Bengal Wild Animals Park 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West Bengal Zoo Authority 

North Bengal Wild animals Park 

Siliguri 

 

Notice inviting Quotations(Q 17A, 17B) dt 19/9/16 

 

Details of Quotations 

 

A)Procurement & installation of Umbrella side pole- for sting arrangement- 

1 nos 169 sqft each white colour 

B)Procurement & installation of Umbrella side pole- for sting arrangement- 

1 nos 169 sqft each white colour 

 

T&C – 

 

1) Design as per direction of Engineer in charge 

2) Completion period 7 days 

3) Payment by cheque/DD only after successful supply and fitting as per 

direction of Engineer 

4) Material must be of Ferrari Fabric  

5) Q17A & Q17B will be treated as two separate quotations 

6) Should have PAN & VAT 

7) Security deposit for one month & 5 year warranty clause 

 

All quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope to the office of North 

Bengal Wild Animals Park , Asrampara, Siliguri by 23/09/2016(2pm) 

addressing to Director, North Bengal Wild Animals Park, Siliguri  by speed 

post/courier/others 

 

Director 

North Bengal Wild Animals Park 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West Bengal Zoo Authority 

North Bengal Wild animals Park 

Siliguri 

 

Notice inviting Quotations(Q18) dt 19/9/16 

Details of Quotations 

 

Printing of File covers, Tickets, stickers etc 

 

Detail of Work-Printing of following materials 

1) File covers 

2) Zoo tickets 

3) Parking Tickets 

4) Other Tickets/pass 

5) Stickers/Flex/board 

6) Brochures/Leaflets 

7) Other printing matters  

 

T&C – 

1) Having previous experience/credential for such type of works 

2) Completion period 20days 

3) Should have valid VAT, PAN 

4)  Detail of work as per direction. Payment by cheque only after 

successful completion of work  & checking 

 

 

All quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope to the office of North 

Bengal Wild Animals Park , Asrampara, Siliguri by 23/9/2016(2.00pm). 

addressing to Director, North Bengal Wild Animals Park, Siliguri   

 

 

 

Director 

North Bengal Wild animals Park 

Siliguri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



West Bengal Zoo Authority 

North Bengal Wild animals Park 

Siliguri 

 

Notice inviting Quotations(Q 19A, 19B) dt 19/9/16 

 

Details of Quotations 

 

A)Procurement & installation of Umbrella side pole- for sting arrangement- 

1 nos 169 sqft each white colour 

B)Procurement & installation flexible fabric structure  of for parking area 

white colour 

 

T&C – 

 

1) Design as per direction of Engineer in charge 

2) Completion period 7 days 

3) Payment by cheque/DD only after successful supply and fitting as per 

direction of Engineer 

4) Material must be of Ferrari Fabric  

5) Q17A & Q17B will be treated as two separate quotations 

6) Should have PAN & VAT 

7) Security deposit for one month & 5 year warranty clause 

 

All quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope to the office of North 

Bengal Wild Animals Park , Asrampara, Siliguri by 23/09/2016(2pm) 

addressing to Director, North Bengal Wild Animals Park, Siliguri  by speed 

post/courier/others 

 

Director 

North Bengal Wild Animals Park 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


